Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705 s Jo-o15T Y)os” §

A State #073 . Lo . 4{24~I7§,;g
Eddy County, New Mexico /£ Z2410 (VL 230 /"V'A/ E

229 2.29 1.00 1.75 4.01 4.01

405 1.76 1.00 1.75 3.08 7.09

747 3.42 1.30 2.28 7.78 14.87
1003 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 19.35
1430 427 1.10 1.93 8.22 27.57
1857 4.27 1.40 245 10.46 38.03
2069 212 1.10 1.93 4.08 42.11
2197 1.28 0.90 1.58 2.02 4413
2454 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.50 48.62
2710 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 52.66
3009 2.99 0.30 0.53 1.57 54.23
3266 2.57 0.60 1.05 2.70 56.92
3521 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 59.16
3820 2.99 0.50 0.88 2.62 61.77
4077 2.57 0.20 0.35 0.90 62.67
4332 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.67
4589 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 64.92
4973 3.84 0.70 1.23 4.70 69.62
5187 . 2.14 0.30 0.53 1.12 70.75
5442 2.55 0.80 1.40 3.57 74.32
5699 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 76.57
5827 1.28 0.60 1.05 1.34 77.91
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Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the g2 zetk day of g‘a Z’%: , 2013 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
é éotary Public f—é
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JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
March 03, 2015
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